PT2A

SKU: 5100058525

Blaas

Alles fiir die Baustelle

ZENTRIFUGALPUMPE WACKER

Fordermenge
Forderdruck max.

Feststoff- Durchmesser max.

Saughohe max.
Forderhohe/Forderdruck
Hohe

Gewicht
Saug-Durchmesser
Motorart

Motortyp

625 |/min
3,2 bar
25 mm
7,5m
32m

501 mm
43 kg

50 mm
Benzin

Honda

16.09.24

+39 047197 1414 - info@blaas.it



